v

o

De: 20/09/2025
Até: 21/09/2025

TMB Estadual - [V COPA MATO GROSSO - Cuiaba/MT - 2025

1 LUCIANA MIDORI SASAI MORIMOTO

2 ANA CLARA MORENO RODRIGUES

ABSOLUTO A (FEM)

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

3 JULIA CASSIA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA DOM BOSCO - MT

3 REBECCA KAROLINA CASTRO FIGUEIREDO DOM BOSCO - MT

5 VITORIA ALVES BARROS

5 KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA

5 MAISA DIELY BRITO BARCELO

1 DANIEL BUCAIR COUTO

2 LUCAS HIDEO ONUKI

3 JOAO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI

3 PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO

5 RAFAEL PEREIRA TAVARES

5 NELSON YUKIO MATSUBARA

9 RAFAEL DA SILVA YONEKUBO

9 SEBASTIAO SILVA JUNIOR

9 ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

1 ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE

2 SABRINA LETICIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA

3 SARAH BARBI DE ALMEIDA

3 ERIKA DA SILVA IZIDORIO

5 MAYANNA ANDRADE DA SILVA

5 MARIA EDUARDA AGOSTINHO DA SILVA

5 LAURA ZULLI BULHOES

5 ANA CLARA KAPFENBERGER DE ALVES

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ADEMS - MT

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

CT MORIMOTO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ATMR - MT



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

FERNANDO HENRIQUE JESUS

SHUWAISER ARIYOSHI

DAMIAO ORLANDO DE OLIVEIRA LOTT

PETERSON GUILHERME ALVES DOS REIS

JEAN CAON GARCIA

MARCELO HILARIO FIGUEIRA GARCIA

MATEUS LUIS BRITO PEREIRA

MARIO MASSATOSHI MORIMOTO

ADRIANO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
SANCHES

WELINGTON WEBBER

LEVY EMMANUEL GRUBERT

RICARDO MOACIR MULLER

JOAO FELIPE ZANON MULLER
MARTHIM ALFREDO ZIMPEL DE SOUZA
ANDRE VALENTE DO COUTO

JOAO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS

MARIO SERGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ADEMS - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ADEMS - MT



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

GABRIEL HERNAN VIVANCO VERGARA
PEDRO CARVALHO CALLEJAS
HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO MARCILIO
LUCAS FIGUEREDO TARTARI
CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA
HERICK ASSUNGAO DO NASCIMENTO
DAVID YASSUSHI YONEKUBO
ARTHUR AUGUSTUS RITTER

MARCIO GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUSA
ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA GARCIA
MARCOS CESAR GOMES

LEONIDAS BAUHER DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR

FRANCIMAR ARUJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

THYAGO RODRIGO PELANDA

LUIS ROBERTO HIDEAKI KOHATSU FUJIKI
CARLOS EDUARDO TEODORO MENDES
KAIO BIASI PENALVA VERDOLIN

HENRY GABRIEL DE SOUZA

KARLOS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA
ISRAEL ASSER EUGENIO

FABRICIO SPECHT

DEOCLECIANO NUNES SILVA
CHRISTIANO PERAZOLO DE ALMEIDA
JUAN DA SILVA ALLEDI

VITO GABRIEL ALMEIDA CASTRO
JUREWISKI

FABIO HIDEKI MARUYAMA

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ATMR - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT

ALEL - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

JOAO VICTOR TESSAROLO CAGAO

RODRIGO PISTORI VITAL PEREIRA

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

BENJAMIM FERREIRA PRESTES

CARLOS DANIEL CARVALHO CALDAS
SOUZA

WASHINGTON SOUZA NERY
ARTHUR LIMA ANDRADE

CAIO DIOGO SOARES SOUSA
WELYSSON ALVES DA SILVA
VINIiCIUS FERREIRA GRIGGI

JOAO VITHOR DE SOUZA ROSA
ELGER DIAS REIS

LUCAS VASCONCELOS ARRAES
MARCELO GRUBERT

EVANDRO FANTIN

JONEI MARIANO DA SILVA

WALTER NOBORU KAWAHARA
JOSE VICENTE FERREIRA NETO
LUCAS BATISTA FERNANDES
RAFAEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MURILO LESMO BARCELOS

PIETRO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA
YKARO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA
DANILO CARDOSO FERREIRA
WALTER BECK

MIGUEL ANGELO RAMAZOTI MEDEIROS
ANDRE KENJI SUGUISHIMA SOARES
BRENO ARRIAL MACHADO

MIGUEL BARROS DALL STELLA COSTA
FELIPE CONCATTO SCHARFF
SAMUEL SACHET BOHRER

ANDRE DE SOUZA ROMAGNA

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)
DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT
PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT
ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT
ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT
ADEMS - MT
ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
TAKKYU TEAM - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
ATMR - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT



17

33

33

33

33

33

33

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

NATAN TAVARES DE LANES

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

EMANUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE OMENA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL ADAM

ALISON LUIS MARTINS

JOSE ARMANDO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES
ESDRAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
MIKAEL SILVA DE ARAUJO

JOANIL SANTANA DE ALMEIDA

CARLOS ALBERTO FRANCISCO DA COSTA
RAFAEL VASCONCELOS ARRAES

LUCAS ARANTES DE ALMEIDA

CAIQUE DA SILVA DANTAS

MATEUS ORTEGA PIMENTEL

PAULO SERGIO BLACK JUNIOR

MARCOS VINICIUS ARAUJO DO AMARAL

GABRIEL BRYAN DUARTE VOGEL

LUCIANA MIDORI SASAI MORIMOTO
MILENA SUEMY SASAI MORIMOTO
GLAUCIA MIDORI SAKAKIMA

MAISA DIELY BRITO BARCELO

PEDRO CARVALHO CALLEJAS
WELINGTON WEBBER

JOAO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS

HERICK ASSUNGCAO DO NASCIMENTO
MARCOS VINICIUS ARAUJO DO AMARAL

ALISON LUIS MARTINS

DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
TAKKYU TEAM - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
ADEMS - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT
ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ADULTO (FEM)

CT MORIMOTO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT
CT MORIMOTO - MT

ATMR - MT

ADULTO (MAS)

CT MORIMOTO - MT
ADEMS - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT
DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT



SENIOR 30

FERNANDO HENRIQUE JESUS CT MORIMOTO - MT
DAMIAO ORLANDO DE OLIVEIRA LOTT DOM BOSCO - MT
ISRAEL ASSER EUGENIO DOM BOSCO - MT
FELIPE FERRAZ RIDOLFI DOM BOSCO - MT
EVANDRO FANTIN ADEMS - MT
PAULO SERGIO BLACK JUNIOR ALEL - MT
RODRIGO PISTORI VITAL PEREIRA CT MORIMOTO - MT
WASHINGTON SOUZA NERY DOM BOSCO - MT
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR DOM BOSCO - MT
ELGER DIAS REIS DOM BOSCO - MT
FABIO HIDEKI MARUYAMA CT MORIMOTO - MT
DANILO CARDOSO FERREIRA ALEL - MT
RAFAEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA ALEL - MT
JONEI MARIANO DA SILVA ALEL - MT

SUB-09 FEM
LORENA GAMA NUNES ATMR - MT
LAVYNIA DAUZACKER RYBA ALEL - MT
CLARA GIRALDELLI DERZE DOM BOSCO - MT
SOFIA BRAUN REISDERFER ALEL - MT

HORTENCIA GABRIELLY MONTEIRO CRUZ ALEL - MT

JULIA MITSUE DE AMORIM MARUYAMA CT MORIMOTO - MT

SUB-09 MAS

OTAVIO AUGUSTO POMPEU DE BARROS CT MORIMOTO - MT
DALTRO

MATEUS QUEMUEL GRUBERT PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT
ROBERTO COPERTINO FANTIN ADEMS - MT

RAFAEL BIASI PENALVA VERDOLIN ATMR - MT

SAMUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA ALEL - MT

ARTHUR MIRANDA CRUZ FONSECA VIEGAS DOM BOSCO - MT



ANA LUISA LEAL MULLER

MAISA CAON GARCIA

LAURA PELANDA

LORENA GAMA NUNES

LAVYNIA DAUZACKER RYBA

GIOVANA BUCAIR COUTO

ISABELLA PEREIRA

LIA GIRALDELLI DERZE

DAVI BAUER TELES DE LIMA

MIGUEL BATISTA CORREIA NETO

EMANUEL CARDOSO DA SILVA MENDES

LUCAS PELANDA

THALLES FELIPE MENDES DE SOUZA

ARTHUR JARDIM MENEZES FERREIRA

ROBERTO COPERTINO FANTIN

RAYAN DAUZACKER RYBA

ARTHUR MIRANDA CRUZ FONSECA VIEGAS

OTAVIO AUGUSTO POMPEU DE BARROS
DALTRO

ANA LUISA LEAL MULLER

MAISA CAON GARCIA

LAURA PELANDA

ELINE BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA SPECHT

ISABELLA PEREIRA

MARIANA NAVARRO DA CUNHA

ANA CLARA NAVARRO DA CUNHA

SUB-11 FEM

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ALEL - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ATMR - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

SUB-11 MAS

ATMR - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

SUB-13 FEM

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ALEL - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

JOAO PAULO LOPES PERILLO

GUILHERME RODRIGO BRITO LIMA CIVIDINI

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES MOCELIN

FRANCIMAR ARUJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

PIETRO TEIXEIRA BERGAMASCHI

BENJAMIM FERREIRA PRESTES

LUCAS ALVES BELO

VINICIUS FERREIRA GRIGGI

GABRIEL ARTHUR CAMPQOS DE JESUS

YKARO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA

ARTHUR JARDIM MENEZES FERREIRA

MIGUEL BATISTA CORREIA NETO

THALLES FELIPE MENDES DE SOUZA

RAYAN DAUZACKER RYBA

EMANUEL CARDOSO DA SILVA MENDES

MURILO LESMO BARCELOS

BENJAMIM BAUHER TELES DE LIMA

LUCAS ARANTES DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS PELANDA

DAVI BAUER TELES DE LIMA

VITORIA ALVES BARROS

ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE

ANA CLARA KAPFENBERGER DE ALVES

ERIKA DA SILVA IZIDORIO

MAYANNA ANDRADE DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA AGOSTINHO DA SILVA

ELINE BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA SPECHT

LAURA ZULLI BULHOES

SUB-13 MAS

ATMR - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ALEL - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ATMR - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ALEL - MT

ATMR - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ATMR - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ATMR - MT

SUB-15 FEM

ALEL - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ATMR - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT



17

17

17

17

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

RAFAEL PEREIRA TAVARES
PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO

JOAO PAULO LOPES PERILLO
LEVY EMMANUEL GRUBERT
JOAO VICTOR TESSAROLO CAGAO
KAIO BIASI PENALVA VERDOLIN
ARTHUR AUGUSTUS RITTER
LUCAS ALVES BELO

PIETRO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA
JUAN DA SILVA ALLEDI

PIETRO TEIXEIRA BERGAMASCHI
BRENO ARRIAL MACHADO

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES MOCELIN

GUILHERME RODRIGO BRITO LIMA CIVIDINI

HENRY GABRIEL DE SOUZA

CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA

GABRIEL ARTHUR CAMPOS DE JESUS

MIGUEL BARROS DALL STELLA COSTA

WELYSSON ALVES DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE OMENA DOS SANTOS

MATEUS ORTEGA PIMENTEL

GABRIEL ADAM

GABRIEL BRYAN DUARTE VOGEL

JOSE ARMANDO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES

MIKAEL SILVA DE ARAUJO

MIGUEL ANGELO RAMAZOTI MEDEIROS

JOAO VITHOR DE SOUZA ROSA

ANDRE KENJI SUGUISHIMA SOARES

BENJAMIM BAUHER TELES DE LIMA

SAMUEL SACHET BOHRER

SUB-15 MAS

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ATMR - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT

ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ADEMS - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

ATMR - MT

ATMR - MT



33

17

17

17

17

17

17

ANDRE DE SOUZA ROMAGNA

DANIEL BUCAIR COUTO

LUCAS HIDEO ONUKI

JOAO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI

ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

PETERSON GUILHERME ALVES DOS REIS

MARTHIM ALFREDO ZIMPEL DE SOUZA

KARLOS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA

JOAO FELIPE ZANON MULLER

JEAN CAON GARCIA

MARCIO GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUSA

VITO GABRIEL ALMEIDA CASTRO
JUREWISKI

ARTHUR LIMA ANDRADE

LUCAS BATISTA FERNANDES
ESDRAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
CAIQUE DA SILVA DANTAS

EMANUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIA CASSIA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA

KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA

REBECCA KAROLINA CASTRO FIGUEIREDO

ANA CLARA MORENO RODRIGUES

SABRINA LETICIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA

SARAH BARBI DE ALMEIDA

SUB-15 MAS

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

SUB-19 MAS

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

ALEL - MT

ADEMS - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ALEL - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

SUB-21 FEM

DOM BOSCO - MT

ALEL - MT

DOM BOSCO - MT

CT MORIMOTO - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TAKKYU TEAM - MT



SUB-21 MAS

GABRIEL OTACIO PEREIRA PARDIN ATMR - MT
MATEUS LUIS BRITO PEREIRA ATMR - MT
LUIS ROBERTO HIDEAKI KOHATSU FUJIKI ~ CT MORIMOTO - MT

CARLOS EDUARDO TEODORO MENDES ATMR - MT

CAIO DIOGO SOARES SOUSA ALEL - MT
FELIPE CONCATTO SCHARFF DOM BOSCO - MT
NATAN TAVARES DE LANES DOM BOSCO - MT

VETERANO 40 MAS

ALEXANDRE KEIJI MARIAMA CT MORIMOTO - MT

FABRICIO SPECHT ALEL - MT

DEOCLECIANO NUNES SILVA ATMR - MT

RICARDO MOACIR MULLER PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

LEONIDAS BAUHER DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR ATMR - MT

MARIO SERGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS ADEMS - MT

RAFAEL DA SILVA YONEKUBO DOM BOSCO - MT

THYAGO RODRIGO PELANDA PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT
MARCELO GRUBERT PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

CARLOS ALBERTO FRANCISCO DA COSTA DOM BOSCO - MT



VETERANO 50 MAS

MARCUS ROGERIO HATAKEYAMA CT MORIMOTO - MT
SEBASTIAO SILVA JUNIOR DOM BOSCO - MT
NELSON YUKIO MATSUBARA CT MORIMOTO - MT
MARCELO HILARIO FIGUEIRA GARCIA ATMR - MT
GABRIEL HERNAN VIVANCO VERGARA CT MORIMOTO - MT
MARIO MASSATOSHI MORIMOTO CT MORIMOTO - MT
MARCOS CESAR GOMES ATMR - MT

ANDRE VALENTE DO COUTO DOM BOSCO - MT
ADRIANO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS CT MORIMOTO - MT
SANCHES

WALTER NOBORU KAWAHARA CT MORIMOTO - MT
HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO MARCILIO CT MORIMOTO - MT

ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA GARCIA ALEL - MT

CHRISTIANO PERAZOLO DE ALMEIDA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

VETERANO 65 MAS

AMERICO TOSHIHARU MARIAMA CT MORIMOTO - MT
SHUWAISER ARIYOSHI CT MORIMOTO - MT
DAVID YASSUSHI YONEKUBO DOM BOSCO - MT

JOSE VICENTE FERREIRA NETO CT MORIMOTO - MT

WALTER BECK ALEL - MT



